
Midwest Coin Concepts
224 33rd Avenue So.

Waite Park, MN 56387
320-258-5957

Location Stats Report for 175F17 - Ducks InH 4pl 501 Cr 13gm
Report Date: 11/17/2017
                                                                  HAPPY THANKSGIVING!!!

League Message

WINTER DART ROSTERS DUE IN BY
DECEMBER 15th, 2017
GO ON LINE: www.mwcoin.com
FAX: 320-251-6093
CALL: 32O-258-5957
PLEASE DO NOT TEXT ME YOUR ROSTER.
THANKS BECKY!!

Team Standings, sorted by Percent Wins

Team Win % Wins Losses Games

Division: 1
Quackers 64.4 67 37 104
Shooters 64.1 75 42 117
Misfit Ducks 53.0 62 55 117
Back Door 47.0 55 62 117
Dysfunctional 42.7 50 67 117
Dark Brandy 42.3 44 60 104
Autobots 38.5 50 80 130

Last Match Results

Team Against Date Week Games Wins Losses Forfeits

Shooters Back Door 11/16/2017 10 13 11 2 0
Misfit Ducks Dark Brandy 11/16/2017 10 13 10 3 0
Dysfunctional Autobots 11/16/2017 10 13 10 3 0
Quackers Dark Brandy 11/09/2017 9 13 7 6 0
Autobots Dysfunctional 11/16/2017 10 13 3 10 0
Dark Brandy Misfit Ducks 11/16/2017 10 13 3 10 0
Back Door Shooters 11/16/2017 10 13 2 11 0

All X01 games, sorted by PPD:

Player Team PPD Tot Pts TotDts Win Gam

Dave Gerhardson Quackers 29.06 8194 282 8 18
Josh Skinner Shooters 26.77 10388 388 12 24
Dylan Lynk Quackers 25.04 11743 469 12 27
Chris Gregoire Shooters 24.83 3750 151 3 9
Barry Paulson Shooters 24.64 11681 474 13 27
Henry Misfit Ducks 22.64 1200 53 1 3
Bryan Misfit Ducks 22.52 2612 116 2 6
Shane Goerger Quackers 21.89 6042 276 6 15
Temp Misfit Ducks 21.10 5296 251 7 12
Erik Halland Quackers 20.80 3349 161 3 9
Darrell Ingebretson Dark Brandy 20.41 9799 480 7 24
Jordan Prill Autobots 20.38 12144 596 13 30
Neal Autobots 20.18 1251 62 0 3
Alan B Misfit Ducks 19.85 7662 386 4 18
Nathan Klingelhofer Quackers 19.69 7385 375 5 21
Travis Curtis Back Door 19.49 11735 602 8 30
Brian Niemeyer Dark Brandy 19.38 9479 489 7 24
Marcus Lewis Autobots 19.07 1144 60 0 3
Kyle Schroeder Dysfunctional 19.03 8316 437 3 21
Brent Sandusky Autobots 19.01 10322 543 6 27
Nate Misfit Ducks 18.98 7211 380 4 18
German Autobots 18.00 2034 113 0 6
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Player Team PPD Tot Pts TotDts Win Gam

Cody Imdieke Autobots 17.79 3362 189 2 9
Aaron Banister Dysfunctional 17.55 8721 497 5 24
Big Brad Autobots 17.14 5501 321 3 15
Mason Lynk Dysfunctional 16.81 6591 392 3 18
Lacie Gerads Quackers 16.76 2548 152 1 9
Erich Panitzke Dysfunctional 16.75 9181 548 9 24
Alec Westerlund Shooters 16.70 6363 381 1 21
Heather Misfit Ducks 16.63 1330 80 0 3
Riley Misfit Ducks 16.52 1140 69 1 3
Andy Misfit Ducks 16.47 3558 216 1 9
Suwanna Paulson Shooters 16.42 8323 507 3 27
Jake Winter Back Door 16.02 8378 523 7 24
Justin Freese Back Door 15.99 8361 523 4 24
Emily Willaert Back Door 15.73 1227 78 0 3
Wendy Martins Back Door 15.41 1156 75 1 3
Dirty Dirks Back Door 15.26 6012 394 7 18
Ariel Caffrey Back Door 15.21 1278 84 0 3
Mandy Niemeyer Dark Brandy 14.93 7373 494 4 24
Lakeo Inthavong Autobots 14.79 8429 570 3 27
Nickel Lawrenz Misfit Ducks 14.63 9073 620 3 27
Todd Keller Misfit Ducks 14.43 2063 143 1 6
Mercita Wimer Dysfunctional 14.43 4703 326 1 15
Erik Smith Dysfunctional 14.37 1207 84 0 3
Pedro Misfit Ducks 13.94 948 68 0 3
Kris Ingebretson Dark Brandy 13.84 6807 492 2 24
Kari Welle Back Door 10.82 649 60 0 3

All Cricket games, sorted by MPR:

Player Team MPR TotMks TotDts Win Gam

Dave Gerhardson Quackers 3.34 322 289 6 18
Chris Gregoire Shooters 3.00 155 155 5 9
Dylan Lynk Quackers 2.97 496 501 12 27
Henry Misfit Ducks 2.83 49 52 1 3
Josh Skinner Shooters 2.78 438 472 11 24
Shane Goerger Quackers 2.74 231 253 5 15
Barry Paulson Shooters 2.67 423 475 14 27
Bryan Misfit Ducks 2.65 100 113 1 6
Darrell Ingebretson Dark Brandy 2.30 356 465 13 24
Erik Halland Quackers 2.27 142 188 1 9
Marcus Lewis Autobots 2.21 31 42 0 3
Temp Misfit Ducks 2.18 174 240 7 12
Brian Niemeyer Dark Brandy 2.09 326 468 3 24
Andy Misfit Ducks 2.06 146 213 2 9
Nate Misfit Ducks 2.04 280 412 8 18
Neal Autobots 2.00 46 69 0 3
Nathan Klingelhofer Quackers 1.99 251 379 4 21
Todd Keller Misfit Ducks 1.93 85 132 2 6
Wendy Martins Back Door 1.92 41 64 2 3
Jordan Prill Autobots 1.91 385 606 5 30
Travis Curtis Back Door 1.87 439 704 10 30
Justin Freese Back Door 1.87 356 572 5 24
Aaron Banister Dysfunctional 1.86 333 538 8 24
Alan B Misfit Ducks 1.85 233 377 5 18
Cody Imdieke Autobots 1.76 126 215 3 9
Alec Westerlund Shooters 1.75 264 452 2 21
Erich Panitzke Dysfunctional 1.73 271 469 5 24
Brent Sandusky Autobots 1.72 298 519 4 27
Lacie Gerads Quackers 1.68 101 180 0 9
Suwanna Paulson Shooters 1.67 302 541 6 27
Jake Winter Back Door 1.65 278 504 3 24
German Autobots 1.65 78 142 1 6
Big Brad Autobots 1.64 166 304 2 15
Ariel Caffrey Back Door 1.62 39 72 1 3
Mandy Niemeyer Dark Brandy 1.61 264 492 3 24
Nickel Lawrenz Misfit Ducks 1.57 332 633 5 27
Kyle Schroeder Dysfunctional 1.53 235 462 6 21
Heather Misfit Ducks 1.52 41 81 0 3
Mercita Wimer Dysfunctional 1.52 181 357 0 15
Riley Misfit Ducks 1.51 58 115 2 3
Erik Smith Dysfunctional 1.46 57 117 0 3
Mason Lynk Dysfunctional 1.46 205 421 3 18
Dirty Dirks Back Door 1.41 175 373 3 18
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Player Team MPR TotMks TotDts Win Gam

Pedro Misfit Ducks 1.39 25 54 0 3
Lakeo Inthavong Autobots 1.37 243 533 4 27
Kris Ingebretson Dark Brandy 1.37 229 500 2 24
Emily Willaert Back Door 1.12 41 110 1 3
Kari Welle Back Door 1.00 23 69 0 3

Combined X01/Cricket games, sorted by Team / Player:

Player Games Wins Assists PPD MPR Hats 3BD Ton80 Hats WHorse 9MR HTon LTon

Autobots
German 12 1 2 18.00 1.65 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
Neal 6 0 1 20.18 2.00 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
Big Brad 30 5 4 17.14 1.64 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 10
Cody Imdieke 18 5 1 17.79 1.76 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4
Lakeo Inthavong 54 7 2 14.79 1.37 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4
Marcus Lewis 6 0 0 19.07 2.21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
Jordan Prill 60 18 6 20.38 1.91 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 31
Brent Sandusky 54 10 3 19.01 1.72 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 26

Team Totals: 240 46 19 18.01 1.70 5 0 0 1 0 0 0 81

Back Door
Ariel Caffrey 6 1 2 15.21 1.62 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Travis Curtis 60 18 4 19.49 1.87 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 28
Dirty Dirks 36 10 4 15.26 1.41 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 9
Justin Freese 48 9 5 15.99 1.87 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7
Wendy Martins 6 3 0 15.41 1.92 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
Kari Welle 6 0 0 10.82 1.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Emily Willaert 6 1 0 15.73 1.12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
Jake Winter 48 10 9 16.02 1.65 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 13

Team Totals: 216 52 24 16.59 1.69 2 0 0 1 0 1 0 59

Dark Brandy
Darrell Ingebretson 48 20 4 20.41 2.30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25
Kris Ingebretson 48 4 4 13.84 1.37 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4
Brian Niemeyer 48 10 6 19.38 2.09 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22
Mandy Niemeyer 48 7 7 14.93 1.61 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8

Team Totals: 192 41 21 17.11 1.83 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 59

Dysfunctional
Aaron Banister 48 13 6 17.55 1.86 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 22
Mason Lynk 36 6 2 16.81 1.46 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 10
Erich Panitzke 48 14 4 16.75 1.73 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 11
Kyle Schroeder 42 9 4 19.03 1.53 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 14
Erik Smith 6 0 0 14.37 1.46 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
Mercita Wimer 30 1 8 14.43 1.52 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4

Team Totals: 210 43 24 16.95 1.63 6 0 0 1 0 0 1 62

Misfit Ducks
Andy 18 3 5 16.47 2.06 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7
Bryan 12 3 3 22.52 2.65 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9
Heather 6 0 3 16.63 1.52 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
Henry 6 2 0 22.64 2.83 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
Nate 36 12 5 18.98 2.04 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 15
Pedro 6 0 2 13.94 1.39 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
Riley 6 3 1 16.52 1.51 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
Temp 24 14 4 21.10 2.18 3 0 0 1 0 0 1 14
Alan B 36 9 2 19.85 1.85 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20
Todd Keller 12 3 1 14.43 1.93 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
Nickel Lawrenz 54 8 7 14.63 1.57 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 7

Team Totals: 216 57 33 17.67 1.89 4 0 0 1 0 1 1 82

Quackers
Lacie Gerads 18 1 3 16.76 1.68 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 5
Dave Gerhardson 36 14 5 29.06 3.34 1 0 0 0 0 1 4 37
Shane Goerger 30 11 5 21.89 2.74 3 0 0 1 0 0 1 15
Erik Halland 18 4 4 20.80 2.27 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 11
Nathan Klingelhofer 42 9 6 19.69 1.99 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 14
Dylan Lynk 54 24 4 25.04 2.97 7 0 0 7 0 1 0 43

Team Totals: 198 63 27 22.89 2.59 14 0 0 8 0 3 5 125

Shooters
Chris Gregoire 18 8 1 24.83 3.00 2 0 0 1 0 0 1 11
Barry Paulson 54 27 7 24.64 2.67 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 39
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Player Games Wins Assists PPD MPR Hats 3BD Ton80 Hats WHorse 9MR HTon LTon

Suwanna Paulson 54 9 12 16.42 1.67 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13
Josh Skinner 48 23 8 26.77 2.78 7 0 0 0 0 1 0 47
Alec Westerlund 42 3 10 16.70 1.75 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8

Team Totals: 216 70 38 21.31 2.27 16 0 0 1 0 1 1 118

Created by LeagueLeader with ARACHNET™ processing
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Midwest Coin Concepts
224 33rd Avenue So.

Waite Park, MN 56387
320-258-5957

Player Standings Report for 175F17 - Ducks InH 4pl 501 Cr 13gm
Report Date: 11/17/2017

Most Improved Players for week 10, All X01 games:

Player Team Previous PPD PPD PPD Improvement

Mason Lynk Dysfunctional 16.08 20.71 4.63
Temp Misfit Ducks 20.02 24.55 4.53
Justin Freese Back Door 15.55 19.26 3.71

All X01 games, sorted by PPD:

Player Team PPD Tot Pts TotDts Win Gam

Dave Gerhardson Quackers 29.06 8194 282 8 18
Josh Skinner Shooters 26.77 10388 388 12 24
Dylan Lynk Dysfunctional 25.31 1493 59 2 3
Dylan Lynk Quackers 25.00 10250 410 10 24
Chris Gregoire Shooters 24.83 3750 151 3 9
Barry Paulson Shooters 24.64 11681 474 13 27
Henry Misfit Ducks 22.64 1200 53 1 3
Bryan Misfit Ducks 22.52 2612 116 2 6
Shane Goerger Quackers 21.89 6042 276 6 15
Temp Misfit Ducks 21.10 5296 251 7 12
Erik Halland Quackers 20.80 3349 161 3 9
Darrell Ingebretson Dark Brandy 20.41 9799 480 7 24
Jordan Prill Autobots 20.38 12144 596 13 30
Neal Autobots 20.18 1251 62 0 3
Alan B Misfit Ducks 19.85 7662 386 4 18
Nathan Klingelhofer Quackers 19.69 7385 375 5 21
Travis Curtis Back Door 19.55 10946 560 8 27
Brian Niemeyer Dark Brandy 19.38 9479 489 7 24
Marcus Lewis Autobots 19.07 1144 60 0 3
Kyle Schroeder Dysfunctional 19.03 8316 437 3 21
Brent Sandusky Autobots 19.01 10322 543 6 27
Nate Misfit Ducks 18.98 7211 380 4 18
Travis Curtis Quackers 18.79 789 42 0 3
German Autobots 18.00 2034 113 0 6
Cody Imdieke Autobots 17.79 3362 189 2 9
Lacie Gerads Quackers 17.70 1841 104 1 6
Aaron Banister Dysfunctional 17.55 8721 497 5 24
Big Brad Autobots 17.14 5501 321 3 15
Mason Lynk Dysfunctional 16.81 6591 392 3 18
Erich Panitzke Dysfunctional 16.75 9181 548 9 24
Alec Westerlund Shooters 16.70 6363 381 1 21
Heather Misfit Ducks 16.63 1330 80 0 3
Riley Misfit Ducks 16.52 1140 69 1 3
Andy Misfit Ducks 16.47 3558 216 1 9
Suwanna Paulson Shooters 16.42 8323 507 3 27
Jake Winter Back Door 16.02 8378 523 7 24
Justin Freese Back Door 15.99 8361 523 4 24
Emily Willaert Back Door 15.73 1227 78 0 3
Wendy Martins Back Door 15.41 1156 75 1 3
Dirty Dirks Back Door 15.26 6012 394 7 18
Ariel Caffrey Back Door 15.21 1278 84 0 3
Mandy Niemeyer Dark Brandy 14.93 7373 494 4 24
Lakeo Inthavong Autobots 14.79 8429 570 3 27
Lacie Gerads Back Door 14.73 707 48 0 3
Nickel Lawrenz Misfit Ducks 14.63 9073 620 3 27
Mercita Wimer Dysfunctional 14.43 4703 326 1 15
Todd Keller Misfit Ducks 14.43 2063 143 1 6
Erik Smith Dysfunctional 14.37 1207 84 0 3
Pedro Misfit Ducks 13.94 948 68 0 3
Kris Ingebretson Dark Brandy 13.84 6807 492 2 24
Kari Welle Back Door 10.82 649 60 0 3
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Most Improved Players for week 10, All Cricket games:

Player Team Previous MPR MPR MPR Improvement

Nate Misfit Ducks 1.93 2.66 0.73
Darrell Ingebretson Dark Brandy 2.23 2.78 0.55
Kyle Schroeder Dysfunctional 1.47 1.85 0.38

All Cricket games, sorted by MPR:

Player Team MPR TotMks TotDts Win Gam

Dave Gerhardson Quackers 3.34 322 289 6 18
Dylan Lynk Dysfunctional 3.32 63 57 2 3
Chris Gregoire Shooters 3.00 155 155 5 9
Dylan Lynk Quackers 2.93 433 444 10 24
Henry Misfit Ducks 2.83 49 52 1 3
Josh Skinner Shooters 2.78 438 472 11 24
Shane Goerger Quackers 2.74 231 253 5 15
Barry Paulson Shooters 2.67 423 475 14 27
Bryan Misfit Ducks 2.65 100 113 1 6
Darrell Ingebretson Dark Brandy 2.30 356 465 13 24
Erik Halland Quackers 2.27 142 188 1 9
Marcus Lewis Autobots 2.21 31 42 0 3
Temp Misfit Ducks 2.18 174 240 7 12
Brian Niemeyer Dark Brandy 2.09 326 468 3 24
Andy Misfit Ducks 2.06 146 213 2 9
Nate Misfit Ducks 2.04 280 412 8 18
Neal Autobots 2.00 46 69 0 3
Nathan Klingelhofer Quackers 1.99 251 379 4 21
Todd Keller Misfit Ducks 1.93 85 132 2 6
Wendy Martins Back Door 1.92 41 64 2 3
Jordan Prill Autobots 1.91 385 606 5 30
Travis Curtis Back Door 1.89 408 649 9 27
Justin Freese Back Door 1.87 356 572 5 24
Aaron Banister Dysfunctional 1.86 333 538 8 24
Alan B Misfit Ducks 1.85 233 377 5 18
Cody Imdieke Autobots 1.76 126 215 3 9
Alec Westerlund Shooters 1.75 264 452 2 21
Erich Panitzke Dysfunctional 1.73 271 469 5 24
Lacie Gerads Quackers 1.73 64 111 0 6
Brent Sandusky Autobots 1.72 298 519 4 27
Travis Curtis Quackers 1.69 31 55 1 3
Suwanna Paulson Shooters 1.67 302 541 6 27
Jake Winter Back Door 1.65 278 504 3 24
German Autobots 1.65 78 142 1 6
Big Brad Autobots 1.64 166 304 2 15
Ariel Caffrey Back Door 1.62 39 72 1 3
Mandy Niemeyer Dark Brandy 1.61 264 492 3 24
Lacie Gerads Back Door 1.61 37 69 0 3
Nickel Lawrenz Misfit Ducks 1.57 332 633 5 27
Kyle Schroeder Dysfunctional 1.53 235 462 6 21
Heather Misfit Ducks 1.52 41 81 0 3
Mercita Wimer Dysfunctional 1.52 181 357 0 15
Riley Misfit Ducks 1.51 58 115 2 3
Mason Lynk Dysfunctional 1.46 205 421 3 18
Erik Smith Dysfunctional 1.46 57 117 0 3
Dirty Dirks Back Door 1.41 175 373 3 18
Pedro Misfit Ducks 1.39 25 54 0 3
Lakeo Inthavong Autobots 1.37 243 533 4 27
Kris Ingebretson Dark Brandy 1.37 229 500 2 24
Emily Willaert Back Door 1.12 41 110 1 3
Kari Welle Back Door 1.00 23 69 0 3

Most Improved Players for week 10, All X01 games:

Player Team Previous PPD PPD PPD Improvement

Mason Lynk Dysfunctional 16.08 20.71 4.63
Temp Misfit Ducks 20.02 24.55 4.53
Justin Freese Back Door 15.55 19.26 3.71

Most Improved Players for week 10, All Cricket games:
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Player Team Previous MPR MPR MPR Improvement

Nate Misfit Ducks 1.93 2.66 0.73
Darrell Ingebretson Dark Brandy 2.23 2.78 0.55
Kyle Schroeder Dysfunctional 1.47 1.85 0.38

Combined X01/Cricket games, sorted by Team / Player:

Player Games Wins Assists PPD MPR Hats 3BD Ton80 Hats WHorse 9MR HTon LTon

Autobots
German 12 1 2 18.00 1.65 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
Neal 6 0 1 20.18 2.00 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
Big Brad 30 5 4 17.14 1.64 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 10
Cody Imdieke 18 5 1 17.79 1.76 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4
Lakeo Inthavong 54 7 2 14.79 1.37 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4
Marcus Lewis 6 0 0 19.07 2.21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
Jordan Prill 60 18 6 20.38 1.91 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 31
Brent Sandusky 54 10 3 19.01 1.72 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 26

Team Totals: 240 46 19 18.01 1.70 5 0 0 1 0 0 0 81

Back Door
Ariel Caffrey 6 1 2 15.21 1.62 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Travis Curtis 54 17 4 19.55 1.89 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 28
Dirty Dirks 36 10 4 15.26 1.41 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 9
Justin Freese 48 9 5 15.99 1.87 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7
Lacie Gerads 6 0 0 14.73 1.61 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
Wendy Martins 6 3 0 15.41 1.92 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
Kari Welle 6 0 0 10.82 1.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Emily Willaert 6 1 0 15.73 1.12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
Jake Winter 48 10 9 16.02 1.65 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 13

Team Totals: 216 51 24 16.51 1.69 2 0 0 1 0 1 0 60

Dark Brandy
Darrell Ingebretson 48 20 4 20.41 2.30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25
Kris Ingebretson 48 4 4 13.84 1.37 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4
Brian Niemeyer 48 10 6 19.38 2.09 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22
Mandy Niemeyer 48 7 7 14.93 1.61 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8

Team Totals: 192 41 21 17.11 1.83 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 59

Dysfunctional
Aaron Banister 48 13 6 17.55 1.86 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 22
Dylan Lynk 6 4 0 25.31 3.32 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 6
Mason Lynk 36 6 2 16.81 1.46 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 10
Erich Panitzke 48 14 4 16.75 1.73 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 11
Kyle Schroeder 42 9 4 19.03 1.53 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 14
Erik Smith 6 0 0 14.37 1.46 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
Mercita Wimer 30 1 8 14.43 1.52 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4

Team Totals: 216 47 24 17.16 1.67 7 0 0 3 0 0 1 68

Misfit Ducks
Andy 18 3 5 16.47 2.06 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7
Bryan 12 3 3 22.52 2.65 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9
Heather 6 0 3 16.63 1.52 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
Henry 6 2 0 22.64 2.83 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
Nate 36 12 5 18.98 2.04 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 15
Pedro 6 0 2 13.94 1.39 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
Riley 6 3 1 16.52 1.51 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
Temp 24 14 4 21.10 2.18 3 0 0 1 0 0 1 14
Alan B 36 9 2 19.85 1.85 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20
Todd Keller 12 3 1 14.43 1.93 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
Nickel Lawrenz 54 8 7 14.63 1.57 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 7

Team Totals: 216 57 33 17.67 1.89 4 0 0 1 0 1 1 82

Quackers
Travis Curtis 6 1 0 18.79 1.69 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Lacie Gerads 12 1 3 17.70 1.73 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4
Dave Gerhardson 36 14 5 29.06 3.34 1 0 0 0 0 1 4 37
Shane Goerger 30 11 5 21.89 2.74 3 0 0 1 0 0 1 15
Erik Halland 18 4 4 20.80 2.27 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 11
Nathan Klingelhofer 42 9 6 19.69 1.99 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 14
Dylan Lynk 48 20 4 25.00 2.93 6 0 0 5 0 1 0 37

Team Totals: 192 60 27 22.94 2.57 13 0 0 6 0 3 5 118

Shooters
Chris Gregoire 18 8 1 24.83 3.00 2 0 0 1 0 0 1 11
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Player Games Wins Assists PPD MPR Hats 3BD Ton80 Hats WHorse 9MR HTon LTon

Barry Paulson 54 27 7 24.64 2.67 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 39
Suwanna Paulson 54 9 12 16.42 1.67 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13
Josh Skinner 48 23 8 26.77 2.78 7 0 0 0 0 1 0 47
Alec Westerlund 42 3 10 16.70 1.75 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8

Team Totals: 216 70 38 21.31 2.27 16 0 0 1 0 1 1 118
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